Claims Summary

18-15391 Christy M Slagle

Type: bk Chapter: 13
Assets: y Judge: NVA

Date Filed: 04/23/2018  Last Date to File Claims:

Trustee: Nancy Spencer Grigsby

Claim # Amount claimed *
1 View $1590641.52
2 View $14713.77
3 View $243107.76
4  View $38929.40
5  View $274848.91
6  View $15117.77
7  View $575.00
8  View $408.86
9 View $1040483.13

07/02/2018

Date filed

04/30/2018
04/30/2018
05/15/2018
05/23/2018
05/24/2018
06/01/2018
06/21/2018
06/22/2018
07/02/2018

Total Number of Claims: 9

Office: 1 (Baltimore)

Last Date to File (Govt): 10/22/2018

Creditor number
30572728
30572742
30572744
30614610
30616486
30572762
30648628
30650427
30662960

Creditor name

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

DELMARVA POWER

GRUBB LUMBER COMPANY

M&T Bank

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

WESTLAKE FINANCIAL SERVICES

Ashley Funding Services, LLC its successors and

Verizon

M&T Bank

Total Amount Claimed * [$3218826.12

’Total Amount Allowed * ’

* Includes general unsecured claims

The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for actual amounts.



