## **Claims Summary**

## 18-15391 Christy M Slagle

Type: bk Chapter: 13 Office: 1 (Baltimore)

Assets: y Judge: NVA

Trustee: Nancy Spencer Grigsby

Claim #	Amount claimed *	Date filed	Creditor number	Creditor name
1 <u>View</u>	\$1590641.52	04/30/2018	30572728	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
2 <u>View</u>	\$14713.77	04/30/2018	30572742	DELMARVA POWER
3 <u>View</u>	\$243107.76	05/15/2018	30572744	GRUBB LUMBER COMPANY
4 <u>View</u>	\$38929.40	05/23/2018	30614610	M&T Bank
5 <u>View</u>	\$274848.91	05/24/2018	30616486	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
6 <u>View</u>	\$15117.77	06/01/2018	30572762	WESTLAKE FINANCIAL SERVICES
7 <u>View</u>	\$575.00	06/21/2018	30648628	Ashley Funding Services, LLC its successors and
8 <u>View</u>	\$408.86	06/22/2018	30650427	<u>Verizon</u>
9 <u>View</u>	\$1040483.13	07/02/2018	30662960	M&T Bank

## **Total Number of Claims: 9**

<b>Total Amount Claimed *</b>	\$3218826.12
Total Amount Allowed *	

<sup>\*</sup> Includes general unsecured claims

The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for actual amounts.